

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: INDIA	DATE	: 29-May-19
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:		
<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>			
VEHICLE NO	: SGP100C		
MODEL	: MERCEDES BENZ E200		
CHASSIS NO			
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>		DATE	: 29-May-19
		TIME	: 0840HRS
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT		:	JACK LI

WDD2120342B308425

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 2,272.00	\$ 2,272.00
2	BOOTLID LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 64.00	\$ 64.00
3	BOOTLID EMBLEM "C&C" <i>2</i>	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
4	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'KOMPRESSOR' <i>New</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
5	BOOTLID EMBLEM 'E200'	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
6	BOOTLID EMBLEM '7G-TRONIC'	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00
7	BOOT LID WEATHER STRIP <i>Not New</i>	1	\$ 268.20	\$ 268.20
8	REAR BUMPER <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 1,988.50	\$ 1,988.50
9	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>New</i>	1	\$ 92.50	\$ 92.50
10	REAR BUMPER LOWER LIP <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 830.00	\$ 830.00
11	REAR BUMPER CHROME <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 430.00	\$ 430.00
12	REAR REINFORCEMENT BAR <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 688.50	\$ 688.50
13	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 211.40	\$ 211.40
14	AUTO SMARTER OPENER SENSOR(TOP) <i>2nd</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
15	AUTO SMARTER OPENER SENSOR(LOWER) <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00
16	AUTO SMARTER OPENER SENSOR HOLDER <i>crushed</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
17	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged 2 pieces</i>	3	\$ 320.00	\$ 960.00

+
✓
-
-
-
-
x
- 1782
- 367
- 280
✓
✓
+
+
✓
520.

18	REVERSE SENSOR RUBBER <i>3pc</i>	3	\$ 25.50	\$ 76.50	+
19	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER <i>3pc</i>	3	\$ 60.50	\$ 181.50	+
20	REAR END PANEL <i>2pc</i>	1	\$ 880.00	\$ 880.00	x
21	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>included</i>	1	\$ 213.00	\$ 213.00	
22	EXHAUST CHROME TIP LH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	280
23	EXHAUST CHROME TOP HOLDER LH <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 160.00	t

TOTAL PRICE \$ 10,761.10

LESS 10% \$ 1,076.11

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,684.99

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
2	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00

TOTAL \$ 40.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,200.00	600	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	700	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	x	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 120.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 100.00	50	
6	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 250.00	x	

TOTAL \$3,120.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 9,724.99

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,120.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 12,844.99

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR

CONTACT NO

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

NO OF DAYS

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

FAX :

Admin Lij total 6139.06
H/S 30/05/19. H/S 4.91C
04 Days.
4.91C